2003339
9302392
1415861
9006617
1010996
7808471
0513720
9101853
8101545
7906308
8901471
1414224
3509580
9205988
8305035
1013732
9802433
7801932
8202756
1110627
5109499
4061598
8101070
9801478
1510425
9801092
0511928
0312397
4017123
9701925
1839210
9005552
1213445
1012829
1012357
3505351
8702874
1213001
0766763
8502268
4426660
0216611
1311443
8806674
8301037
0413265
9001525
1771451
3723643
8604069
1726676

1010420
1416354
1011271
9502932
8703441
9402374
9402660
9003188
1511710

2018 FLORI DA STATE SHOOT
ALL ARCUND

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
TRAMVELL MATT P
MARTI N HUNTER C
DORE ANTHONY GRAHA
FOALER BOBBY R
PASCOE FRANK L
ALLNUTT JAMES T
COOPER ROBERT R
LUNSFORD V TANK
HEEG KEI TH N
BUTLER BOONE M
MORTON HUNTER V
OHYE KAY

NEI LSON JR DONALD
REYNCLDS GARY
BURTON BRUCE J
WEBB JEFFREY A
GRESLEY GARL E
WADE MARK T

COCK  DAN

LONG CHARLES W

SNI VELY BRANT E
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
FARI NA JOHN

BROWN JAMAAL C
DAGUE FRED W
BORSKE EDWARD
LAROCHE SR LEW S
DEHABEY M KE
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
KERCE DONALD W
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
SCHUMPERT JACK L
FRANKLI N HARRY J
GREEN THOVAS A SR
HUNTER CLAYBORN
KOBECK ANDREW C
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
HORENBURG THOVAS A
LEE RAYMOND N
BARNEY CATHERI NE
SCHM DT BRUCE A
ZAUHAR MARK L
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
BENNETT RALPH W
MAURER JAMES K
HOALETT GECFFREY K
WALLIS WLLIAM L
THOVPSON MARY C
HERMES PAT

DEBCRD MATTHEW D
BUSH ANDREW C
TAYLOR ZACHARY S
HOLDREN SCOTT W
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
DI CKVAN KAREN L

RI ERA ALEX J
ARMSTRONG GERALD A
OSBORNE 111 JERRY

392
389
385
385
384
383
383
383
383
382
382
382
382
381
379
377
377
377
377
375
375
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
370
370
370
369
368
367
367
366
365
365
364
363
362
362
361
360
359
359
355
352
350
349
347

386
386
383
382
379
377
377
377
377

ZEZEEZEP” EREEREEREEREE SRR SRR EEREEREESEEREREEREEREEREEREEREER

JR

VET
JGA.D
SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

JR
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

VET
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

VET
LDY2
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
VET
S. VT
S. VT
VET
S. VT
JG.D
SUBV
S. VT
JA.D
SUBV
VET
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV
VET
VET

VET

S. VT
LDY2
VET

JGA.D
JR

SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
JR

TRI BUNE
FERNADI NA BEACH
BALD KNOB
LONG ASHTON BRI STO
GRACEY

NEW CASTLE
WOODBI NE
VERNON

M LAN

LI TCHFI ELD
PORTERDALE
SUMVERTOWN
CDESSA
AUDUBON
WARRENS

VERO BEACH
AUBURN
HOAGLAND
ODESSA
JACKSON
HOUSTON
RAVENNA
AUDUBON

PALM BEACH GARDENS
VEST RI VER
VALLEY GROVE
ALVI N
CLERMONT
TOLEDO
MENDON

NORTH VERNON
CRESCENT CI TY
QAKLAND

ST PETERSBURG
PALM COAST

Pl TTSGROVE
EDDYVI LLE
VESTPO NT
VWALCOTT
STATEN | SLAND
HOLI DAY

PALM BAY
BEAVER
CDESSA

CLARK LAKE
JACKSONVI LLE
COCQOA
SUFFCLK
HORSEHEADS
SCLON
HEYWORTH

BELLEVI EW
XENI A

GENEVA

PHI LI PSBURG
WASHI NGTON CH
CAPE CORAL
SUNRI SE
DESTI N
METTER

KS
FL

EN



9902000
1510841
0902985
0813375
1015613
0814616
8406473
0214527
4207550
8900890
0765039
1754330
1515425
3202951
8403168
0901882
9903845
1415553
1311258
3801221
9101866
1310702
2514641
4416660
2024213
1211548
0412429
1312577
9705005
9912075
1726980
8401471
1622094
9700136
2515497
9504802
1817200
0765547
8706094
0921323
8304462
0513462
1013099
0216437
1850771
8403904
0113029
8905594
3719170
2300600
1516008
9505046
0619648

4011311
1515442
1416353
0761826
9001576
1015407
9403657
9802401
0412801
1112023
9404806
9202977
1511455

STANTON MALLORY K
LAUGHLI N CLAY
DAYTON W LLI AM L
REYNOLDS OSKER P
CULVER KEN S
DEMENT AMY L

M LBACH DENAI NE
DEMENT JCE

JORDAN TERRY
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
DENNI S M KE W
SEDLACEK JERRY A
BRANDRETH DANI EL
BRUNER NORVAN E

W LBURN JENNI FER M
BROWN JR VERNON J
ROUSSEL JOHN F
HEPNER PARKER LEE
BARNETT BROOKE KAT
KRI CK RANDY L
BATTI STA ROBERT A
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
SUTTON STEVE E

GEl SER PATRIC C
EVERNHAM M CHAEL B
LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
DEMENA DAX R

Pl TSTI CK MADI SON
VWH TE THOVAS A
BRENNER ROCER

H GHT LARRY
STEVESON KENNETH
AYSHFORD JEREMY
REX BRUCE S
WARNI CK ROBERT W
BURLESON W LLI AM E
HARVEY CGEORGE F
HUMBY HARRY J
GOCODFRI END DAVI D L
FOX GUY D

MATHI AS JERRY A
JACOBS JAKE
COLLI NS RAY
BECKER PAUL A
WESTFALL KADEN
KNACK JR LEWS C
HARRI NGTON THOVAS
HOFFMAN DONALD D
RENZONI JOHN L

STI NSON JR CALVI N
REYNCLDS GEORGE M
GEHRI G ED E

ELLI OTT MAC

CALDVELL RONALD

HI NSON CHANDLER G
BUSH ADAM R
MARSHALL FRANKLI N
BRYANT JERRY M
JONES DORI O
BROWN CATHERI NE M
G LBERTSON STEPHEN
MANN THOVAS H
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
HUVMPHREY MARTHA H
SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY
KAKNES PAUL R

377
377
377
375
375
375
374
373
372
371
371
371
371
371
370
370
369
368
368
368
367
367
367
366
365
365
365
365
362
361
360
358
358
358
357
356
355
354
353
352
352
352
349
349
348
348
347
341
341
339
339
337
335

380
380
375
371
370
367
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
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LDY1
JR
S. VT

LDY1

LDY2
S. VT

VET
LDY1
S. VT

VET

JR
LDY1

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT

LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

LDY2
VET
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
VET

NAPLES

DURANT

TYRONE
MONROVI A
TAMPA

MEDI NA
CEDARBURG
MEDI NA

ST THOMVAS
VEST PALM BEACH
METAMORA
TROY

RANDOL PH

BRAI NARD
BOERNE
AUBURN
SPENCERVI LLE
BALD KNOB

Ml PLEASANT
WERNERSVI LLE
MANAHAVKI N
STRATFCRD
VEST RI VER
SUNBURY
ODESSA

HUDSON
OAKLAND PARK
SCQUTH SCLON
JACKSONVI LLE
WAUSEON
DECATUR

Rl VERVI EW

BRI STOL ENGLAND
COPLAY

SI LVER SPRI NG
PORT ALLEGANY
DANVI LLE

W NNI PEG
BARDSTOMN
NAPLES

M DDLEVI LLE
JACKSONVI LLE
SPANI SH FORT
TWO RI VERS
COLCRADO SPRI NGS
PENSACOLA
CAPE CORAL

HI LLSDALE
CRCHARD PARK
PROSPECT HARBOR
CRMOND BEACH
BLOOMER

MADI SON

LEESBURG
COLUMBI A
XENI A

DELRAY BEACH
NORTH PORT
ARBORG

M DDLETOWN

CHI PPEVWA FALLS
NAPLES

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
RUSH

SPRI NGDALE
LOVELL



1515654
0811130
8500816
1519681
1731129
9006026
8904836
0411136
8304984
8201298
1100975
1214082
0811395
0765743
0110285
8600315
0922310
4036870
9204127
8903392
5003402
0816446
0815893
9500962
8503832
1622043
1623943
1706042
1747250
9001086
9405587
9702714
1011002
0514626
7811702
1303268
8904390
0924718
8501702
7906452
0616665
9803531
1010009
0920009
1211604
7911195
0113500
1513665
8605718

8702186
1770670
8502211
1016185
9400568
1410104
1822480
1315199
1015350
9701074
1513560
8504798
9704973
8504344
1511496
8602465
1113964

DI XON RALPH J
LEW S BOB

NORRI S STEVE M
HEPNER KYLEI GH M
JORDAN BI LL

LEONI K ROBERT G
HUTSON BOB

LOUGH MORGAN LEE
ENT JR JOHAN L
TOUCHTON M CHAEL H
BURKERT JERRY L
JAM SON MARK A
HEWES ROBERT

FLEM NG CHARLES KE
OHRT WLLIAM F
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
COTTON EDDI E
KCCM T OITO 111
STANTON M CHAEL P
CARNEY PEGGY

MORRI SON W LL 111
GRI FFI TH RI CHARD
KI SSELSTEI N RI CHAR
NCEL DENNI S D
VWHYDE GEORGE J
CUW NGS JAMES O
HUNTER JR CLAYBORN
BEASLEY JAMES T

Pl RO RONALD W
MUELLER JOHN A
HAYDEN B KEVI N
GODEZ JIM A
FOALER M KE
JACKSON CHARLES W
BROOKS ALBERTA L
HARLLEE JR PETER S
BLACK SI EM ANOWSKI
JONES JOHN B

KAZEN CARL F
KETRON FRANK D
JACOBS SARAH J
BROWN FCSTER P
SANTI NI WESLEY D
EDWARDS BRUCE
BAKSH TORRANCE
SWARTZ PATRI CK E
LOPEZ ALBERTO
SANDBORG BI LL

SI PPEL DELI A

SM TH LYNN M
MEADOAS LOGAN G
MORGAN ROBERT E
PETI PAS MONTY W
LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
KOT RONALD

MOORE TY V
BRYANTS ANDREW
COTTRELL DONALD W
STONE KATE ANN

DI CKE RONALD W
HARRI S JONEEL J

Bl LBREY BOBBY E
LAUDERBACK SCOT
SHERRY M CHAEL J
BUNCH CHARLES L

362
362
360
359
358
358
358
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
353
352
352
351
351
350
350
348
347
347
345
345
345
344
344
344
343
342
342
342
341
340
340
340
340
340
338
336
335
333
329
310

365
360
352
352
351
350
349
348
347
346
343
339
335
334
331
323
303
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S35
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SUBV

S. VT

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
S. VT
LDY2
VET
VET
SUBV
LDY2
VET

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
LDY2

S.JR
VET

VET
LDY2
S. VT
S.JR
JG.D

VET
LDY1
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
SUBV

UPTON

SEM NOLE
SUNRI SE
BALD KNOB
BLOOM NGTON
SHALI MAR
TAMPA

FAI RMONT
CDESSA
OLDSMAR
DOVER
LOGANSPORT
TALLAHASSEE
TALLAHASSEE
TAMPA
LANGHORNE

S NEW BERLI N
TW NSBURG
DEARBORN
NEW HOPE
CHARLOTTE
COVI NGTON
OAK HI LL
CAMPBELLSPORT
JAVESTOMN
CDESSA
SADI EVI LLE
PONTE VEDRA
SCQUTH PEKI N
ST MARYS

ST PETERSBURG
CDESSA
GRACEY
VEEL L SBURG
Kl SSI MVEE
PALMETTO
SPRI NGDALE
ARBORG
REHOBOTH
GREENVI LLE
JACKSONVI LLE
M DDLETOVWN
ASHTON
CDESSA

PORT ORANCE
CDESSA

TERRA BELLA
CDESSA

BRI GHTON
MANCHESTER
JONESTOMN

VHI TBOURNE CANADA
STURGEON FALLS
OAKLAND

PUNTA GORDA
BENTON

PALM COAST

LElI TCHFI ELD
LARGO

GARRETT

DENTON

OW NGSVI LLE
HOLI DAY
STETSON

THE VI LLAGES

FL
FL
AR
IL
FL
FL

FL
FL

[\
FL
FL
FL
PA

PA
TN

FL

FL
KY
FL
L

FL
FL
KY

FL
FL
PA

SC
FL
DE

FL
FL

FL

FL

L
TN
PA
AP
ON

FL
KY

KY
FL
I'N
TX
KY
FL

FL



0817448

0920104
1770669
2506790
8000442
0214821
3715200
8400611
0611081
9911645
1913615
1112907
3500550
1114413
7900115
9600464
5807643
1770798
8500788

1770670
1519681
1770669
1315199

1416354
1415861
1414224
1515442
1511710
1510841
1416353
1415553
1015407
1850771

1010420
1010996
1012357
1213001
1015350

8101545
7808471
9502932
7906308
9205988
8703441
9003188
9802433
8202756
9402660
1013732
1110627
9801478

LEW S SUSAN A

FORTUNE TED R
MEADOWS LANDON G
HOHVAN J GREGORY
BROCKS WM J
JACKSON ANDREA K
MCCARTHY DENNI S A
CARNEY DENNI'S J
KNI GHT M CHAEL D
KEI M PAULA M
JOHNSON BRAD
TORRES M CHAEL
FLAYDERVAN RUTH
NCRRI S MARY
SHAKE LANCE L
HECKELER JACK D
TREMBATH WALLY E
GRANT BARBARA J
KEIM ALICIA B

VMEADOWS LOGAN G
HEPNER KYLEI GH M
MEADOWS LANDON G
MOORE TY V

BUSH ANDREW C
MARTI N HUNTER C
MORTON HUNTER V
HI NSON CHANDLER G
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
LAUGHLI N CLAY
BUSH ADAM R
HEPNER PARKER LEE
JONES DORI O
WESTFALL KADEN

DEBORD MATTHEW D
FOALER BOBBY R
FRANKLI N HARRY J
KOBECK ANDREW C
BRYANTS ANDREW

LUNSFORD V TANK
PASCCE FRANK L
HOLDREN SCOTT W
HEEG KEI TH N

NEI LSON JR DONALD
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
ARMSTRONG GERALD A
WEBB JEFFREY A
WADE MARK T

RI ERA ALEX J
BURTON BRUCE J
COCK  DAN

FARI NA JOHN

299

360
356
355
354
343
343
342
337
336
330
323
322
320
309
308
304
303
288

360
359
356
348

386
385
382
380
377
377
375
368
367
348

386
384
367
365
347

383
383
382
382
381
379
377
377
377
377
377
375
374

FL

FL
TN
FL
FL

FL
PA
FL
FL
I A
FL
FL
FL
TN
FL

FL

TN
AR
TN
KY

AR
TN
TN

8RZ2RE

[\
PA
PA
M

PA
H
FL
I'N
FL
FL
FL
M

C LDY2 SEM NOLE
D ODESSA
D S.JR MANCHESTER
D VET ODESSA
D VET KI SSI MVEE
D LDY1 CEDARBURG
D HOBE SOUND
D SUBV NEW HOPE
D SUBV PENSACOLA
D LDY1 FORT LAUDERDALE
D SUBV MASON Cl TY
D SEFFNER
D LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE
D LDY1 SUNRI SE
D VET MANCHESTER
D SUBV FERNANDI NA  BEACH
D VET TEN SLEEP
D LDY2 MANSFI ELD
D LDY2 ODESSA
SUB JUNI OR
C S.JR MANCHESTER
B S.JR BALD KNOB
D S.JR MANCHESTER
C S.JR BENTON
JUNI OR
A JR XENI A
AA JR BALD KNOB
AA JR SUMVERTOWN
B JR COLUVBI A
A JR METTER
A JR DURANT
B JR XENI A
A JR BALD KNOB
B JR ARBORG
A JR COLORADO SPRI NGS
JUNI OR GOLD
A JGD BELLEVI EW
AA  JGLD GRACEY
AA  JGLD PALM COAST
AA  JGLD VESTPOI NT
C JGLD PALM COAST
SUB VETERAN
AA  SUBV M LAN
AA  SUBV NEW CASTLE
A SuBV PHI LI PSBURG
AA  SUBV LI TCHFI ELD
AA  SUBV AUDUBON
A SuBV WASHI NGTON CH
A SuBV DESTI N
AA  SUBV AUBURN
AA  SUBV ODESSA
A SuBV SUNRI SE
AA  SUBV VERO BEACH
AA  SUBV JACKSON
AA  SUBV PALM BEACH GARDENS FL



9801092
0312397
9101866
1310702
3505351
0766763
9705005
1311443
9912075
8401471
9006026
0765743
0921323
5003402
0815893
0216437
8403904
1623943
9702714
1011002
0514626
8400611
7906452
1516008
0920009
0611081
1211604
0113500
1511496
1913615
1513665
9600464

9006617
4011311
7801932
4061598
3202951
9001576
9701925
9903845
1213445
9802401
8502268
1515654
1511455
8806674
8301037
9700136
2515497
0110285
9001525
2506790
8000442
0513462
8304462
9204127
8502211
0816446
9400568
1726676
9701074
0924718
9803531
8501702

DAGUE FRED W
LARCCHE SR LEW S
BATTI STA ROBERT A
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
GREEN THOVAS A SR
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
VWH TE THOVAS A
SCHM DT BRUCE A
BRENNER ROCGER
STEVESON KENNETH
LEONI K ROBERT G
FLEM NG CHARLES KE
FOX GQUY D

MORRI SON W LL 111
KI SSELSTEI N RI CHAR
BECKER PAUL A
KNACK JR LEWS C
HUNTER JR CLAYBORN
GCDEZ JIM A
FOALER M KE
JACKSON CHARLES W
CARNEY DENNI'S J
KETRON FRANK D
REYNCLDS GEORGE M
EDWARDS BRUCE

KNI GHT M CHAEL D
BAKSH TORRANCE
LOPEZ ALBERTO
LAUDERBACK SCOT
JOHNSON BRAD
SANDBORG BI LL
HECKELER JACK D

DORE ANTHONY GRAHA
CALDWELL RONALD
GRESLEY GARL E

SNI VELY BRANT E
BRUNER NORVAN E
BRYANT JERRY M
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
ROUSSEL JOHN F
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
G LBERTSON STEPHEN
HORENBURG THOVAS A
DI XON RALPH J
KAKNES PAUL R
ZAUHAR MARK L
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
REX BRUCE S
WARNI CK ROBERT W
OHRT W LLIAM F
MAURER JAMES K
HOHMAN J GREGORY
BROOKS WM J

JACOBS JAKE
MATHI AS JERRY A
STANTON M CHAEL P
MORGAN ROBERT E
GRI FFI TH RI CHARD
LQUI SEI ZE DENI S P
HERVES PAT
COTTRELL DONALD W
JONES JOHN B

BROWN FCSTER P
KAZEN CARL F

373
372
367
367
366
364
362
361
361
358
358
356
352
351
350
349
348
347
344
344
343
342
340
339
338
337
336
333
331
330
329
308

385
380
377
374
371
370
370
369
368
364
363
362
362
360
359
358
357
355
355
355
354
352
352
352
352
351
351
347
346
341
340
340
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

VALLEY GROVE
CLERMONT
MANAHAVKI N
STRATFORD

Pl TTSGROVE
VWALCOTT
JACKSONVI LLE
BEAVER
WAUSEON

Rl VERVI EW
SHALI MAR
TALLAHASSEE
NAPLES
CHARLOTTE
QAK HILL

TWO RI VERS
PENSACOLA
SADI EVI LLE
ODESSA
GRACEY
VEEL L SBURG
NEW HOPE
GREENVI LLE
CRMOND BEACH
ODESSA
PENSACOLA
PORT ORANCE

HOLI DAY

MASON CI TY

TERRA BELLA
FERNANDI NA BEACH

LONG ASHTON BRI STO
LEESBURG
HOAGLAND
RAVENNA

BRAI NARD
NORTH PORT
MENDON
SPENCERVI LLE
QAKLAND

CHI PPEVA FALLS
STATEN | SLAND
UPTON

LOVELL

CODESSA

CLARK LAKE
COPLAY

SI LVER SPRI NG
TAMPA

COCQOA

CDESSA

Kl SSI MVEE
JACKSONVI LLE
M DDLEVI LLE
DEARBORN
JONESTOMN
COVI NGTON
STURGEON FALLS
HEYWORTH

LElI TCHFI ELD
ARBORG

M DDLETOWWN
REHOBOTH

FL
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9505046
7900115
5807643

9101853
3509580
8305035
0902985
5109499
0511928
4207550
1754330
4017123
0901882
1839210
9005552
1012829
2514641
4416660
2024213
8702874
0412801
1112023
0811130
4426660
9202977
8500816
1726980
1731129
8904836
0411136
1100975
0811395
9504802
1817200
8600315
0765547
8706094
4036870
9500962
3723643
1013099
1822480
8503832
1706042
9001086
1303268
8905594
2300600
8504798
0619648
7911195
8504344

9902000
9402374
0814616
8403168
1311258
1312577
0216611
1513560

GEHRI G ED E
SHAKE LANCE L
TREMBATH WALLY E

COOPER ROBERT R
OHYE KAY

REYNCLDS GARY
DAYTON W LLI AM L
LONG CHARLES W
BORSKE EDWARD
JORDAN TERRY
SEDLACEK JERRY A
DEHABEY M KE

BROWN JR VERNON J
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
KERCE DONALD W
SCHUMPERT JACK L
SUTTON STEVE E

GEl SER PATRIC C
EVERNHAM M CHAEL B
HUNTER CLAYBORN
MANN THOVAS H
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
LEW S BCB

LEE RAYMOND N

SI EM ANOWSKI  HENRY
NORRI S STEVE M

H GHT LARRY
JORDAN BI LL

HUTSON BOB

LOUGH MORGAN LEE
BURKERT JERRY L
HEWES ROBERT
BURLESON W LLI AM E
HARVEY CGEORGE F
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
HUMBY HARRY J
GOODFRI END DAVI D L
KCCM T OITO 111
NCEL DENNI S D
WALLIS WLLIAM L
COLLINS RAY

KOT RONALD

VWHYDE GEORGE J
BEASLEY JAMES T
MUELLER JOHN A
HARLLEE JR PETER S
HOFFVAN DONALD D
STINSON JR CALVI N
DI CKE RONALD W
ELLI OTT MAC

SWARTZ PATRI CK E
Bl LBREY BOBBY E

STANTON MALLORY K
DI CKVAN KAREN L
DEMENT AMY L

W LBURN JENNI FER M
BARNETT BROOKE KAT
PI TSTI CK MADI SON
BARNEY CATHERI NE
STONE KATE ANN
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